1/1
1/19
2/17
4/3
5/25
7/3
9/7
11/11
11/26
11/27
12/25

CITY OF PLAQUEMINE YEAR 2015 HOLIDAYS

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Day
Shrove Tuesday / Mardi Gras
Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Thursday
Thanksgiving Friday
Christmas Day

City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday
City / Parish Government Holiday

City of Plaquemine (Iberville Parish) Government
City Hall: 23640 Railroad Avenue, Plaguemine, LA 70764-2754
Mailing: P.O. Box 675, Plaquemine, LA 70765-0675
Phone: 225-687-3661 — Website: www.plaguemine.org



